SCROLLVAC 3/3S plus
Superior performance in a
compact package
1
Clean, compact &
capable
Looking for compact yet powerful pumping performance to drive your
R&D projects forward?

142030V400 SCROLLVAC 3S plus 100V 1ph 50/60Hz
Technical data
Ordering information - pumps
SCROLLVAC 3/3S plus (3610 0310 02)
Part number Description
GK7440001 Tip Seal Kit
GK7440002 Bearing replacement Kit
GK7440003 Gas ballast and Exhaust kit
GK7440004 Inlet KF16 adaptor Kit
Part number Description
142030V450 Inlet Valve 100 - 120V
142030V451 Inlet Valve 200 - 240V
142030V452 Delay Relay